
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Céline VERCAEMERE-LAHELLEC
9510IF ROC
Course : Violet très Court
Distance : 3700m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:40:43 (11'00"/km)

3/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Eve ADERGHAL 0:35:59
2. Amandine SIBIRIL 0:39:53

1. 95 00:03:29 453m 7'41"/km
2. 42 00:02:11 00:05:40 209m 10'27"/km
3. 31 00:03:11 00:08:51 331m 9'37"/km
4. 83 00:04:50 00:13:41 633m 7'38"/km
5. 70 00:02:15 00:15:56 148m 15'12"/km
6. 100 00:01:43 00:17:39 191m 8'59"/km
7. 57 00:03:42 00:21:21 301m 12'18"/km
8. 79 00:01:27 00:22:48 155m 9'21"/km
9. 59 00:03:46 00:26:34 454m 8'18"/km

10. 56 00:02:16 00:28:50 265m 8'33"/km
11. 72 00:09:57 00:38:47 335m 29'42"/km
12. 99 00:01:17 00:40:04 128m 10'02"/km
13. 999 00:00:39 00:40:43 121m 5'22"/km
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